

Office Fee Schedule and Financial Policy

Services

	Regular Fee
Initial Exam	\$100.00 X-Rays Included
X-Rays (per view)	\$50.00-\$150.00
Progress Exams	\$60.00
Adjustment	\$44.00-\$60.00
Extremity Adjustments	\$35.00
Therapeutic/Rehab	\$20.00

Financial Policy and Chiropractic Active Care Plans

We are committed to providing you with the best chiropractic care possible in a caring environment and have established our financial policies to achieve that goal. You will be expected to pay for your chiropractic care at the time the service is rendered unless you arrange a Repair and Restoration Plan in advance. These plans are designed to be the most cost effective way to keep you and your family as healthy as possible. They include Repair and Restoration and a Wellness Plan. Details of these plans will be discussed with you during your chiropractic report.

Regular Fees : If you have health insurance that cover chiropractic and you choose to use it, you will be charged the regular fees listed above. We will file the insurance claim for you, but please remember that in the event of a dispute, your agreement with your insurance is between you and them. Any unpaid balances remaining after your insurance claim has been processed will be billed to you and you will be expected to pay your balance within 30 days. Please note that most insurance companies do not cover Wellness Care.

ChiroHealth Discounted Fees: If you do not have health insurance, you choose not to use your health insurance or are participating in Wellness Care; you may choose to participate in our discount program called ChiroHealth USA. You may request a receipt for tax purposes or a Health Savings Account (HSA) indicating the total amount you have paid for chiropractic care during the year. There will be no insurance documentation given with these receipts.

Workers Comp Claims: We do not currently accept Worker's Comp injury cases. We will be happy to refer you to one of our colleagues for your case.

Personal Injury (Motor Vehicle Accidents and Other): We have many clients that have suffered injuries through personal injury, via Auto-Accidents or other accidents. It is expected that you make prior arrangements with your insurer(s) before scheduling an appointment. It is your responsibility to file a claim with your auto insurer, despite who may have been at fault. ***Payment for services on all Personal Injury cases will be due immediately to carry a zero balance as your case progresses. We accept all major credit cards, so feel free to charge your services until your case reaches a settlement.*** If a special situation arises, such as an auto accident or a personal injury, a new examination will need to be performed and you will be charged our regular fees until claim is settled.

I, (name) _____ have read and I understand the above polices.
I have initialed the fee option that applies to me.

Patient Name: _____ Date: _____